
ReinigungsleistungenBetriebsprotokoll

Von: Bis:ARA Untermarch Lachen 01.01.1997 31.12.2001

Datum

% % % % %

CSB tot.

                        Zulauf ARA - Ablauf ARA

BSB5 P tot. N ges. NH4-N

1997199719971997 Anz

Minimum

Mittelwert

Maximum

Summe / TotalSumme / TotalSumme / TotalSumme / Total

86.9

73.4

93.8

52

91.2

80.7

95.8

51

86.4

62.7

93.9

135 0

59.2

10.4

96.9

51

1998199819981998 Anz

Minimum

Mittelwert

Maximum

Summe / TotalSumme / TotalSumme / TotalSumme / Total

81.9

65.5

90.5

50

87.3

76.6

93.2

50

88.7

72.1

95.2

103 0

60.0

11.6

99.4

50

1999199919991999 Anz

Minimum

Mittelwert

Maximum

Summe / TotalSumme / TotalSumme / TotalSumme / Total

86.0

70.8

93.5

52

89.7

76.4

98.8

51

90.9

72.8

96.2

99 0

40.9

10.6

83.7

51

2000200020002000 Anz

Minimum

Mittelwert

Maximum

Summe / TotalSumme / TotalSumme / TotalSumme / Total

89.4

78.4

97.0

53

92.5

81.1

96.9

52

93.3

80.8

97.5

103 0

35.9

10.1

86.2

51

2001200120012001 Anz

Minimum

Mittelwert

Maximum

Summe / TotalSumme / TotalSumme / TotalSumme / Total

88.0

71.8

96.3

55

91.9

81.0

97.5

55

92.7

81.6

97.4

101 0

56.3

8.1

98.6

54

86.5

65.5

97.0

262

90.6

76.4

98.8

259

90.2

62.7

97.5

541 0

50.5

8.1

99.4

257Anzahl

Minimum

Mittelwert

Maximum

Summe / TotalSumme / TotalSumme / TotalSumme / Total
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